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Expert Panel for the Common Formats
Conference Call
March 9, 2012
10:00am ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line:

Participant Dial-in Number: 1-888-378-9865
Conference ID: 9384485
Webinar link: http://www.MyEventPartner.com/NQForum88

10:00 am

10:05 am

10:10 am

10:30 am

10:55 am

11:00 am

AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions
David C. Classen, MD, MS (Co-Chair)
Henry C. Johnson Jr., MD, MPH (Co-Chair)

Approval of February meeting summary and final approval of
VTE recommendations

Update on Common Formats Hospital, VTE, and Readmissions
Common Format

Amy Helwig, MD

William Munier, MD

Open Discussion
Expert Panel

Public Comment

Adjourn
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