

Expert Panel for the Common Formats Conference Call March 9, 2012 10:00am ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line:

Participant Dial-in Number: 1-888-378-9865 Conference ID: 9384485 Webinar link: <u>http://www.MyEventPartner.com/NQForum88</u>

AGENDA

10:00 am	Welcome and Introductions David C. Classen, MD, MS (Co-Chair) Henry C. Johnson Jr., MD, MPH (Co-Chair)
10:05 am	Approval of February meeting summary and final approval of VTE recommendations
10:10 am	Update on Common Formats Hospital, VTE, and Readmissions Common Format <i>Amy Helwig, MD</i> <i>William Munier, MD</i>
10:30 am	Open Discussion Expert Panel
10:55 am	Public Comment
11:00 am	Adjourn